MIST M46
RTD Temperature Transmitter
w /All Teflon Construction
Rev. B-01052011
Intempco stocks the most commonly used MIST M46 assemblies with the following features :
• Factory calibrated 4-20mA output to a customer specified temperature range
• Operating temperature range of -50 to 200 ºC ( -58 to 392 ºF )

temperature range, ex.: M46L-T12T-120 ( -25/125 ) OC  on your order. To calibrate the MIST M46 in house, order the Intempco
MIST PKIT which includes the module and software.
Ordering Information (Order using Intempco inventory number )
Applications and Uses
MIST M46 assemblies are designed for very corrosive environments such as plating shops and chemical processing plants. Vapors
from acids and various corrosive chemicals do not damage these sensors. These assemblies are also the ideal solution for
laboratory test applications where a high accuracy and dependable temperature measurement in corrosive liquids is required.
Stock Items
Catalog Number
Inventory
Number
Probe
Length “L”
Fitting
Type
M46-L-LP-E-T-120-0-T12T-TF-072 M46L-T12T-120 12.0 ” 1/2 ” NPT, adjustable, Teflon
M46-L-LP-E-T-180-0-T12T-TF-072 M46L-T12T-180 18.0 ” 1/2 ” NPT, adjustable, Teflon
M46-L-LP-E-T-240-0-T12T  -TF-072 M46L-T12T-240 24.0 ” 1/2 ” NPT, adjustable, Teflon
M46-L-LP-E-T-120-0-T34T-TF-072 M46L-T34T-120 12.0 ” 3/4 ” NPT, adjustable, Teflon
M46-L-LP-E-T-180-0-T34T-TF-072 M46L-T34T-180 18.0 ” 3/4 ” NPT, adjustable, Teflon
M46-L-LP-E-T-240-0-T34T  -TF-072 M46L-T34T-240 24.0 ” 3/4 ” NPT, adjustable, Teflon
USA Patent No.:  7,223,014
CDN Patent No.:  2,561,570
MIST M46
RTD Temperature Transmitter